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Please let us know in advance if you have any food allergies or dietary issues.
LX|LE 1 2 Alo| ZHEA0| U= MM = 0]2] HZNFA|Z] HHZLICH

2 (Eggs), R (Milk), SiX| 27| (Pork), 2 (Wheat), 22+F (Crustacean)
ZIHF(Shellfish), 2 17|(Beef), EOHE (Tomato), A1HF (Nut products)
QA 0{(Squid), £ (Chicken), 7tT|l (Caffeine)



Chicken & Beer 5

-
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Fried Chicken with Nachos & 2 Draft Beers 65,000 oA oh0]| £ THp|Q} HhuHBH SO 2 OLE MEQX|
A I210| S K|Z1} i & U DT
Rye Korean Beef Sandwich & Americano
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The image above is provided for reference purposesonly.
A7 0|0|X|i= O[sHE 57| I8t of| Al IL|CF.

All rates include 10% VAT.

All rates include 10% VAT.
L= 2H0jl= 10% MIZ0| Zgt=[of RLSLICE 2 E 2U0i= 10% MIZ0| Ze|of USLICE

Promotional products are excluded from discounts.

Promotional products are excluded from discounts.
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Tasted Bingsu Set 98,000 Apple Mango Bingsu 78,000
EO|AE|E H= HE WELTn TIPS

Fruit Bingsu, Colorful Ice Cream, Tasted Keyring
ot "4 A2 ZE 0f0| AT HIO|AE|IE 7| (2T & HE)

Royal Bingsu 65,000
5 FH|
Tasted Bingsu 75,000 e
H|O|AE|E "l *HMBHE or HIQHR HElE B4

Colorful Ice Cream ?;._-'_15,000

22| ofo|A3Y >

All rates include 10% VAT. All rates include 10% VAT.
2E U0 = 10% M0l Z&= 0] AELICE 2= FAU0= 10% MIS0| Z8HE|0f ASLICH
Promotional products are excluded from discounts. Promotional products are excluded from discounts.
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COFFEE

Americano
OtH|Z|Ft | 7XH—/

Espresso
damea | T2FLyY

Einspanner
OFRIFH | 7A > arF—

Cappuccino
IR | hTFF—/

Café Latte
tH 2t | A7z ST

Vanilla Latte
2t 2t | N=55F

Caramel Latte
N BtY| | FvSXILST

Affogato

OfEIFE(HILZ 2 ) | 77 4H—b

*Change to Oat Milk

REYUIHY | F—hrIIUICEE

VALRHONA

19221 T2EA 2| SOIELFOM Al
[CARAIBE 66% : T+¥Z2I 1talo

NEC e ESEY

Chocolate Latte (Non-Coffee)

xZal2hy | FgaL—+r5F

All milk based beverages are lactose free.

SR HRE DE SRE YELR (MBI H g

17,000

17,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

19,000

19,000

23,000

Add 2,000

KOREAN TRADITIONAL TEA

Mugwort Tea
2A | SbFH

Jujube Tea
CHEXE | Xz

Ginger Tea
NI PES

Citron Tea
SRR | tFEE

CAFE SPECIALTIES

Sewpur Estate Assam Milk Tea - Rishi Tea
MIZE O AEO|E Ot WAE| | Py HLILIF1—

All rates include 10% VAT.
BE SU0iE= 10% MZ0| Zee|0f USLICE

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

19,000



BLACK TEA

Earl Grey Reserve - Tavalon
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ROOIBOS TEA

Rooibos Vanilla - Tavalon
FO|EA HFLEL | LARZRNZS
R7|s BO|E AL OICI7FATIZ A HH 2 IS SR SHO]

225 9t} 0| E%

HERBAL TEA

Serenity - Tavalon

MIZILIEl | €L =7+

HE0rY, HMBIE, 2| 202tA 20|22 A HidatS St
oz xiol S|k}

o i

Marigold - 7'8%‘2‘“
HzlzE | <U—

—d—
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FRUIT & HERBAL TEA

Crimson Punch - Tavalon
3 WA | sULY YR TF
2], #2l, 6|H|Aa1¢, Afat, QRIX|7} BIA E[Of

MSESet el {24

All rates include 10% VAT.
2E SN0l 10% MIZ0| ZZR=[0f UASLICE

19,000

19,000

19,000

19,000

19,000

FRESH FRUIT ADE

Grapefruit Ade
XS Ooo|E | FL—FTIL—YI—R

Orange Ade
QHUXOO|E | ALY T—R

Lemon Ade
HZ200|E | LEXR—

FRUIT JUICE

Mango Pineapple Juice
YNMRIHE FA | xvd—/AFvFILPa—X

Blueberry Juice
SRHE| FA | TL—AU=Ya-2

Persimmon Juice
ZAFA | Y a2—X

Fresh Orange Juice
QUX| FA | ALYY Y-

Fresh Tomato Juice
EOIE =A | pbPa—2

SOFT DRINK

Sprite, Coke, Zero Coke
AIROIE E2h MZE 22t | X755+ 31—35,FO031—5

San Pellegrino
AtgE|age | oLy

Tonic Water | Ginger Ale
E4 fIF | TxoiY
b=y oox—4— | DvTv—I-)l

All rates include 10% VAT.
SE SU0iE= 10% MZ0| Ze=|0 USLICE

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

21,000

21,000

10,000

10,000

10,000



The Malcha

Malcha Latte
9K} 2HE|

Malcha Yogurt Shake
abkt R HE 40|32

Malcha Affogato
UK} OFEFLE

Malcha Yogurt Shake & Dessert Set
LUK RLHE 20|32 & CIHE HE

LRFHE| AR, 2kt OIS,
ZHXHOjL| IR E #Ho|2

All rates include 10% VAT.
2 E SH0il= 10% M2 0| Zet=[0f QASLICE.

Promotional products are excluded from discounts.
Z20N AE2 2l0i| M H<ElLICE

19,000

22,000

25,000

30,000

Royal Signature Cocktail

Melonic Garden #z4 Jt= 23,000
Tanqueray Gin, Midori, Fresh Lime, Egg, Mint
HO|ZE -S| £F2E HRlS Booh ZHIY

—_——
Alc.14%.vol

De Emerald E ofoj&t=
Tanqueray Gin, Aveze, Midori, Coke
Ho|EEo| Bt MOl oo Z E,
SHo| £2 BHS KOl 7128

1= X
Alc.20%.vol

Pine Tree molEz]
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon, Orange
HO|HE AL Mplof H|Xl SHAS B2 ZHH 1Y

c |
Alc.10%.vol

All rates include 10% VAT.
2 E 2U0i|= 10% MS0| ZE| 0] USLICE

Promotional products are excluded from discounts.
TZ22M AES S0lof| M |2l &L



COCKTAIL

CLASSIC

Gin & Tonic

Flg gL

Tanqueray Gin, Tonic Water
Dry Martini

=2fo| OfE|L]

Tanqueray Gin, Dry Vermouth, Angostura Bitters
Bellini

AL

Sparkling Wine, Peach Liqueur
Black (White) Russian
=2 (SHO|E) 2{AIRF

Kahlua, Vodka, Milk
Godfather

24Ty

Johnnie Walker, Disaronno
Old Fashioned

scmM

Wild Turkey, Angostura Bitters
Negroni

HaZ2L

Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth
Mojito

25|

Tonic Water, Fresh Lime, Mint, Bacardi Rum

SPECIAL

Lychee Impact
2t0|X| dHE
Peach liqueur, Lychee liqueur

Apple Drop Martini
OiE =& OtEL

Apple liqueur, Peach liqueur, Cointreau, Dry Vermouth

NON_ALCOHOL

Raspberry Dream

2t=t2] =3

Raspberry syrup, Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Sprite
ST.Kitts

MIRIE 7| =

Lemon juice, Lime juice, Pineapple juice, Sprite

All rates include 10% VAT.
D& 2U0iE= 10% MZ0| Zee|of ASLICE

20,000

20,000

20,000

21,000

22,000

23,000

23,000

23,000

22,000

22,000

23,000

23,000

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

SPEYSIDE

Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Year Old
gL HERE 124

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old

Zang 124

Glenfiddich 15 Year Old

=doe 154

Glenlivet 15 Year Old

=2/ 154

HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie Original
U ZAX| 22|XF

Glenmorangie Lasanta
2 m2X| 2FAE}

Glenmorangie Signet
SUZAKX AT

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Year Old
AR A2 23 12

The Macallan 15 Year Old

et 154
Oban 14 Year Old
2t 144

Dalmore 15 Year Old
=20 154

LOWLAND

Glenkinchie 12 Year Old
2a71x| 124

ISLANDS

Laphroaig 10 Year Old
gtz 29l 104
Bowmore 12 Year Old
220124

Talisker 10 Year Old
Erg|A7 104

Ardbeg 10 Year Old
ot=H 10

GLASS

26,000

25,000

30,000

32,000

20,000

25,000

60,000

30,000

43,000

35,000

42,000

24,000

22,000

23,000

23,000

25,000

“GLASSE= 5,000 =7} A| 50|22 0|8 7t LIt

BOTTLE

420,000

420,000

460,000

480,000

400,000

850,000

440,000

650,000

580,000

380,000

320,000

320,000

360,000



BLENDED SCOTCH

Ballantine’s 21 Old
grERQl 214

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

FL7| 22 2

AMERICAN

Michter's American
SlE{A otH|2|Zt

BOURBON
Knob Creek

==

Michter's Small Batch Bourbon
QlE{A AF H|X| HH

Koval Bourbon (500ml)

e

Woodford Reserve
QXL Z|NE

Willett Bourbon
el HH

Noah's Mill
Lopa &l
RYE
Koval Rye

[ ato|

Willett Single Barrel Rye
22l 42 HiE 2o

IRISH

Jameson 6 Year Old
Hele ed

JAPANESE

Hibiki Harmony
&|H|7| 2L

Yamazaki 12 Year Old
OFOFX}Z| 1214

GLASS

45,000

45,000

23,000

15,000

23,000

26,000

25,000

30,000

32,000

24,000

36,000

12,000

35,000

45,000

BOTTLE

700,000

780,000

320,000

320,000

360,000

450,000

280,000

180,000

550,000

700,000

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
EE2 EYR

Don Julio Reposado
= 22 Y EAIT

COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
2|00+l V.S.0.P.

Remy Martin X.0.
2f|0]otEl X.0.

SPIRITS

GIN

Hendrick’s
sHE2IA

VODKA
Tito’s

EIEA

Grey Goose
Jzfo] &

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
HEZtC| Ft2EL =27t

TEQUILA
Patron Silver

THEE Mt
HIGHBALL

Whisky Highball

27| 5tol=

All rates include 10% VAT.
2E ZH0E= 10% MS0] R =0 JLSLICH

GLASS

22,000

25,000

27,000

70,000

GLASS

18,000

15,000

19,000

12,000

26,000

BOTTLE

310,000

920,000

BOTTLE

270,000

250,000

310,000

210,000

450,000

22,000



SELECTED WINE by the glass

Sparkling Wine

AntEE ool

White Wine
SIO|E 212l

Red Wine
2| = ofol

BEER

DRAFT BEER
Stella Artois | 330ml

Ag2} o= &0t

Paulaner | 330ml
oh=22t

Asahi | 250ml
OFAtS|

BOTTLED BEER

Estrella Damm
o AEZR} B

Vaneheim Frea Ale
HiUlsHR) Tajjof of &

Vaneheim Land Ale
Hid|otel 2= of Y

All rates include 10% VAT.
2= SN0l 10% MIZ0| e[ 0] UASLICE.

22,000

22,000

22,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

15,000

15,000

16,000

DAY LONG 10:00 ~

20:30

SANDWICH

Rye Korean Beef Sandwich Platter
Sz U ot MER(X| Z2iH

404 HE Ltelo| SR QFOR [ A2 Eo|o| K2
SsUHS YRR MESIXIS OIL] MBI & AR
427|232

r

SALAD

Chicken Cutlet Caesar Salad
KZI HE A MMM E

=

PAfStD &2 EESP| 203 SIS FSES 22 MeE

PIZZA

Burrata Jambon Pizza
HEetEt & T|Xt

32|03t H2IE} K| XQF TASID WASSH A

)
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Spicy Prawn Pizza
ofZ et M Xt

38,000

32,000

45,000

45,000

i3 A2t 12 M= M, 217 TulSh 5| 29| E0|7} 0{22{X|= EOtEAA X}

SIDE DISH

Semi-dried Squid & Dried Filefish & Udo Peanut
AT QO Q MHE F X RE EE
QLEYO(FLHL, FIZ(FLL

Cheese French Fries

X% 2§

Cheese and Crackers
X|= e} A7

Cerignola Olives
Hezlzet 228

All rates include 10% VAT.
BE ZU0iE= 10% MZ0| Ze=|0f USLICE

27,000

20,000

25,000

9,000



NIGHT SPECIAL

20:30 ~ 21:00 (Fri-Sat ~22:00)

Burrata Jambon Pizza
Hetet &8 T|Xt

Spicy Prawn Pizza
OHZ e M TX}

Seasonal Fruits Platter

NESCRUEEL S

Cheese and Crackers
X|=QF A7

Cheese French Fries
X|= ZXtE|1 A

Cerignola Olives
Hel=at 228

All rates include 10% VAT.

45,000

45,000

40,000

25,000

20,000

9,000

HE ZU0E 10% MS0| ZHE[Of AELITH



